
TAT Morongo Classic - Finals - June 2, 2024

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Grand Finals
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Ricky Ellis, Cabazon CA 221 (176+45)

Elton Cainag, La Mirada CA 198 (167+31)

Ishe Gathers, Encino CA 189 (155+34) $300

Abel Barajas, Banning CA 189 (143+46) $300

Mary Anne Francisco, Anaheim CA 179 (134+45) $300 Carl Mangaran 208 (169+39)

Beatriz Marquez, Chatsworth CA 233 (203+30) Michael Arce 207 (175+32) $375

Elino Nacpil, Henderson NV 213 (180+33) Elino Nacpil 201 (168+33) $375 Carl Mangaran 220 (181+39)

Sam Ha, West Covina CA 185 (154+31) $300 Elton Cainag 207 (176+31) Elton Cainag 189 (158+31) $450

Luis Boone, Mission Hills CA 184 (146+38) $300 Beatriz Marquez 182 (152+30) $375

Steve Basdakis, Beaumont CA 165 (137+28) $300 Ricky Ellis 171 (126+45) $375

Carl Mangaran, Covina CA 206 (167+39)

Michael Arce, Peoria AZ 193 (161+32)

Fabian Johnson, Murrieta CA 186 (158+28) $300

Veronica Boone, Mission Hills CA 175 (139+36) $300
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Tyler Veneracion, Irvine CA 212 (203+ 9)

Josh Williams, Tempe AZ 200 (195+ 5) $300

Floyd Toro, Banning CA 199 (188+11) $300 Kyle Ponzo 204 (200+ 4) Justin Pluchino 238 (238+ 0) $5,190

Kyle Ponzo, Chandler AZ 229 (215+ 4) Tyler Veneracion 194 (185+ 9) $375 Carl Mangaran 226 (202+24) $2,000
Jeffrey Taino, Ontario CA 224 (190+24) Jeffrey Taino 192 (168+24) $375 Kyle Ponzo 206 (204+ 2) $1,500

Andrew Navarro, Norwalk CA 219 (198+17) $300 Don Smith 185 (185+ 0) $1,000

Isaiah Nepomuceno, Rosemead CA 160 (146+14) $300
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Don Smith, Fontana CA 243 (243+ 0)

Reny Alkonga, Beaumont CA 196 (188+ 8) Don Smith 212 (212+ 0)

Sol Cericos, Arcadia CA 184 (175+ 9) $300 Reny Alkonga 170 (162+ 8) $375

Dave Inoshita, Cave Creek AZ 172 (156+16) $300
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Justin Pluchino, Reseda CA 196

Brandon Mori, Chula Vista CA 183 Justin Pluchino 199

Christopher Fikler, Menifee CA 179 $300 Brandon Mori 147 $375

Dylan Taylor, Scottsdale AZ 174 $300

Kyler Orosco, Agoura Hills CA 157 $300



2024 Morongo Classic06/06/2024

Round 1
True Amateur Tournaments

Scratch Division
1 Total

Gam
HcpID / Name / Hometown / Squad Lanes

1 5386 / Pluchino, Justin / Reseda, CA / Sun 04:00 pm 0 196 Advance7-8
2 5361 / Mori, Brandon / Chula Vista, CA / Sun 04:00 pm 0 183 Advance
3 5418 / Fikler, Christopher / Menifee, CA / Sun 04:00 pm 0 179
4 347 / Taylor, Dylan / Scottsdale, AZ / Sun 04:00 pm 0 174
5 5064 / Orosco, Kyler / Agoura Hills, CA / Sun 04:00 pm 0 157



2024 Morongo Classic06/06/2024

Round 1
True Amateur Tournaments

50+ Senior Division
1 Total

Gam
HcpID / Name / Hometown / Squad Lanes

1 3337 / Smith, Don / Fontana, CA / Sun 04:00 pm 0 243 Advance11-12
2 668 / Alkonga, Reny / Beaumont, CA / Sun 04:00 pm 8 196 Advance
3 239 / Cericos, Sol / Arcadia, CA / Sun 04:00 pm 9 184
4 3061 / Inoshita, Dave / Cave Creek, AZ / Sun 04:00 pm 16 172



2024 Morongo Classic06/06/2024

Round 1
True Amateur Tournaments

215 & Under Division
1 Total

Gam
HcpID / Name / Hometown / Squad Lanes

1 2918 / Veneracion, Tyler / Irvine, CA / Sun 04:00 pm 9 212 Advance1-2
2 4042 / Williams, Josh / Tempe, AZ / Sun 04:00 pm 5 200
3 774 / Toro, Floyd / Banning, CA / Sun 04:00 pm 11 199
1 3081 / Ponzo, Kyle / Chandler, AZ / Sun 04:00 pm 4 229 Advance3-4
2 544 / Taino, Jeffrey / Ontario, CA / Sun 04:00 pm 24 224 Advance
3 3384 / Navarro, Andrew / Norwalk, CA / Sun 04:00 pm 17 219
4 2787 / Nepomuceno, Isaiah / Rosemead, CA / Sun 04:00 14 160



2024 Morongo Classic06/06/2024

Round 1
True Amateur Tournaments

189 & Under Division
1 Total

Gam
HcpID / Name / Hometown / Squad Lanes

1 5394 / Ellis, Ricky / Cabazon, CA / Sun 04:00 pm 45 221 Advance15-16
2 5428 / Cainag, Elton / La Mirada, CA / Sun 04:00 pm 31 198 Advance
3 5387 / Barajas, Abel / Banning, CA / Sun 04:00 pm 46 189
4 4213 / Gathers, Ishe / Encino, CA / Sun 04:00 pm 34 189
5 5363 / Francisco, Mary Anne / Anaheim, CA / Sun 04:00 45 179
1 152 / Marquez, Beatriz / chatsworth, CA / Sun 04:00 pm 30 233 Advance17-18
2 2829 / Nacpil, Elino / Henderson, NV / Sun 04:00 pm 33 213 Advance
3 5425 / Ha, Sam / West Covina, CA / Sun 04:00 pm 31 185
4 622 / Boone, Luis / Mission Hills, CA / Sun 04:00 pm 38 184
5 1145 / Basdakis, Steve / Beaumont, CA / Sun 04:00 pm 28 165
1 801 / Mangaran, Carl / Covina, CA / Sun 04:00 pm 39 206 Advance19-20
2 4729 / Arce, Michael / Peoria, AZ / Sun 04:00 pm 32 193 Advance
3 5429 / Johnson, Fabian / Murrieta, CA / Sun 04:00 pm 28 186
4 630 / Boone, Veronica / Mission Hills, CA / Sun 04:00 pm 36 175



2024 Morongo Classic06/06/2024

Round 2
True Amateur Tournaments

Scratch Division
1 Total

Gam
HcpID / Name / Hometown / Squad Lanes

1 5386 / Pluchino, Justin / Reseda, CA / Sun 05:00 pm 0 199 Advance9-10
2 5361 / Mori, Brandon / Chula Vista, CA / Sun 05:00 pm 0 147 75.00



2024 Morongo Classic06/06/2024

Round 2
True Amateur Tournaments

50+ Senior Division
1 Total

Gam
HcpID / Name / Hometown / Squad Lanes

1 3337 / Smith, Don / Fontana, CA / Sun 05:00 pm 0 212 Advance7-8
2 668 / Alkonga, Reny / Beaumont, CA / Sun 05:00 pm 8 170 75.00



2024 Morongo Classic06/06/2024

Round 2
True Amateur Tournaments

215 & Under Division
1 Total

Gam
HcpID / Name / Hometown / Squad Lanes

1 3081 / Ponzo, Kyle / Chandler, AZ / Sun 04:00 pm 4 204 Advance11-12
2 2918 / Veneracion, Tyler / Irvine, CA / Sun 04:00 pm 9 194 75.00
3 544 / Taino, Jeffrey / Ontario, CA / Sun 04:00 pm 24 192 75.00



2024 Morongo Classic06/06/2024

Round 2
True Amateur Tournaments

189 & Under Division
1 Total

Gam
HcpID / Name / Hometown / Squad Lanes

1 801 / Mangaran, Carl / Covina, CA / Sun 05:00 pm 39 208 Advance1-2
2 4729 / Arce, Michael / Peoria, AZ / Sun 05:00 pm 32 207 75.00
3 2829 / Nacpil, Elino / Henderson, NV / Sun 05:00 pm 33 201 75.00
1 5428 / Cainag, Elton / La Mirada, CA / Sun 05:00 pm 31 207 Advance3-4
2 152 / Marquez, Beatriz / chatsworth, CA / Sun 05:00 pm 30 182 75.00
3 5394 / Ellis, Ricky / Cabazon, CA / Sun 05:00 pm 45 171 75.00



2024 Morongo Classic06/06/2024

Round 3
True Amateur Tournaments

Scratch Division
1 Total

Gam
HcpID / Name / Hometown / Squad Lanes

1 5386 / Pluchino, Justin / Reseda, CA / Sun 06:00 pm 0 100 Advance



2024 Morongo Classic06/06/2024

Round 3
True Amateur Tournaments

50+ Senior Division
1 Total

Gam
HcpID / Name / Hometown / Squad Lanes

1 3337 / Smith, Don / Fontana, CA / Sun 06:00 pm 0 212 Advance



2024 Morongo Classic06/06/2024

Round 3
True Amateur Tournaments

215 & Under Division
1 Total

Gam
HcpID / Name / Hometown / Squad Lanes

1 3081 / Ponzo, Kyle / Chandler, AZ / Sun 06:00 pm 4 104 Advance



2024 Morongo Classic06/06/2024

Round 3
True Amateur Tournaments

189 & Under Division
1 Total

Gam
HcpID / Name / Hometown / Squad Lanes

1 801 / Mangaran, Carl / Covina, CA / Sun 06:00 pm 39 220 Advance9-10
2 5428 / Cainag, Elton / La Mirada, CA / Sun 06:00 pm 31 189 150.00



2024 Morongo Classic06/06/2024

Grand Finals
True Amateur Tournaments

Grand Finals
1 Total

Gam
HcpID / Name / Hometown / Squad Lanes

1 5386 / Pluchino, Justin / Reseda, CA / Sun 07:00 pm 0 238 5,190.005-6
2 801 / Mangaran, Carl / Covina, CA / Sun 07:00 pm 24 226 2,000.00
3 3081 / Ponzo, Kyle / Chandler, AZ / Sun 07:00 pm 2 206 1,500.00
4 3337 / Smith, Don / Fontana, CA / Sun 07:00 pm 0 185 1,000.00


